Home » Extronics » EXTRONICS iWAP107 Wireless Enclosure System User Manual
Contents
1  EXTRONICS iWAP107 Wireless Enclosure
System
2  Introduction
3  Safety Information and Notes
4  Installation
5  Fusing

EEE=Notified body number for production, MAC1/MAC2 are the Ethernet MAC addresses of up to 2 devices
installed in the unit.
Type Codes
EU Declaration of Conformity
Manual Revision History
Issued By: Ben Seaby Issue Date : 25/04/2014
Approved By: Nick Saunders Approval Date : 13/09/2016
Doc Ref: 404368 Revision: 2.5
ATEX RELATED DOCUMENT
THIS DOCUMENT MUST NOT BE MODIFIED
WITHOUT PRIOR PERMISSION FROM THE AU
THORISED PERSON
Document Change History
Issue
No.
Chang
ed By Details Of Change Date
Red
Line
PIL
E
C
N
Approved by:
1.0 BTS Initial Release 25/04/2014 N/A N/
A BTS
2.0 BTS Added Aluminium enclosure de
tails 29/04/2014 N/A N/
A BTS
2.1 AJP
Updated type codes and enclos
ure image 01/07/2014 N/A N/
A AJP
2.2 JR Released to Winman in PDF Fo
rmat 17/04/2015 N/A N/
A NS
2.3 SR Updated EU Declaration of Con
formity 04/07/2016 N/A 11
0 NS
2.4 JR Update of page 1 image. 29/07/2016 N/A 12
7 JR
2.5 PR Update opening the enclosure s
ection 3.2.1 13/09/2016 N/A 15
0 NS
Note
s:
This document is not to be modified without prior reference to an authorized person.
Web: www.extronics.com
Documents / Resources
EXTRONICS iWAP107 Wireless Enclosure System [pdf] User Manual
iWAP107 Wireless Enclosure System, iWAP107, Wireless Enclosure System, Enclosure Syste
m
References
 Hazardous Area Solutions | Process Industries | Extronics
Manuals+,